2022 - 2023 RATE SHEET

Fenton School of Dance & Academy

ACADEMY PRICING

BASE PROGRAM | \$250/MONTH | ELECTIVE CLASSES | \$30/CLASS/MONTH

Includes:

- 4 technique classes:
 - Tap Technique
 - Jazz Technique
 - Ballet Technique/Variations
 - Cecchetti
- 2 choreography classes
- Conditioning

Elective classes include:

- Pointe
- Acro
- Improv
- Hand balancing
- Additional recreational classes

sibling discounts available for academy families

BASE PROGRAM W/ 3 CHOREOGRAPHY CLASSES | \$275/MONTH BASE PROGRAM W/ 4 CHOREOGRAPHY CLASSES | \$300/MONTH BASE PROGRAM W/ 5 CHOREOGRAPHY CLASSES | \$320/MONTH BASE PROGRAM W/ 6 CHOREOGRAPHY CLASSES | \$340/MONTH

PRE-ACADEMY PRICING

FULL PROGRAM | \$125/MONTH | ELECTIVE CLASSES | \$30/CLASS/MONTH

Includes:

- Pre-Academy Jazz
- Pre-Academy Tap
- Pre-Academy Ballet

RECREATIONAL PRICING

1 CLASS | \$45/MONTH

4 CLASSES | \$150/MONTH

2 CLASSES | \$80/MONTH

5 CLASSES | \$170/MONTH

3 CLASSES | \$115/MONTH

private lessons available

email the studio for more info.

IMPORTANT

Enrollment in classes is not secured until first month's tuition is paid.

Tuition is due on the 1st of the month and is non-refundable.

Fees:

- \$20 late fee will be charged for payments not received by the 10th of the month.
- One-time \$20 registration fee will be charged to all accounts. (New summer students exempt.)
- Costume fee \$85/costume (all classes except non-performance classes will require a costume).

